
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
311 
334 
372 
319 
301 
396 
381 
398 
318 
312 
364 
479 
416 
444 
403 

Name 
Adam Al Azhari 
Jeremy Montgomery-Swan 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Harry Hannam 
Rafael Jesus 
Alessandro Bigi 
Jaber AlSabah 
Abdullah Kamel  
Rakan Alfayez  
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Rayn Kayrouz 
Rafael Martinez 
Ahmed Selim (N) 
Andre Khoury 
Julian Pope (N) 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Master 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
6 
5 
9 
8 
3 
9 

Best Tm 
47.174 
47.282 
47.361 
47.444 
47.480 
47.789 
47.804 
47.900 
48.105 
48.226 
48.229 
49.216 
49.573 
50.556 
51.041 

Diff 

0.108 
0.187 
0.270 
0.306 
0.615 
0.630 
0.726 
0.931 
1.052 
1.055 
2.042 
2.399 
3.382 
3.867 

Gap 

0.108 
0.079 
0.083 
0.036 
0.309 
0.015 
0.096 
0.205 
0.121 
0.003 
0.987 
0.357 
0.983 
0.485 

Last Tm 
47.174 
47.282 
47.361 
47.444 
47.480 
47.789 
47.804 
47.900 
48.289 
48.547 
48.229 
49.216 
49.573 
50.556 
51.041 

Total Tm 
7:25.324 
7:27.225 
7:27.842 
7:26.392 
7:26.872 
7:25.876 
7:22.375 
7:28.998 
7:25.081 
7:32.224 
7:29.390 
7:31.569 
7:32.680 
2:30.014 
7:48.553 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result 
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Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME MIDDLE EAST CUP 2024 

SENIOR/MASTER 

Race 1 -  Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:20:18 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

27/04/2024 10:20 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

DNF 

No. 
311 
301 
319 
372 
334 
398 
381 
396 
318 
312 
364 
479 
416 
403 
444 

Name 
Adam Al Azhari 
Rafael Jesus 
Harry Hannam 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Jeremy Montgomery-Swan 
Abdullah Kamel  
Jaber AlSabah 
Alessandro Bigi 
Rakan Alfayez  
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Rayn Kayrouz 
Rafael Martinez 
Ahmed Selim (N) 
Julian Pope (N) 
Andre Khoury 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Master 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

9 

Best Tm 
47.112 
47.404 
47.373 
47.242 
47.583 
47.289 
47.186 
47.923 
47.672 
47.949 
47.555 
48.825 
49.134 
49.736 
49.624 

Total Tm 
10:25.908 
10:29.631 
10:33.299 
10:33.578 
10:33.612 
10:35.124 
10:35.162 
10:36.009 
10:36.330 
10:37.316 
10:41.428 
10:50.956 
10:51.983 
11:04.296 

7:36.021 

Diff 

3.723 
7.391 
7.670 
7.704 
9.216 
9.254 

10.101 
10.422 
11.408 
15.520 
25.048 
26.075 
38.388 

DNF 

Gap 

3.723 
3.668 
0.279 
0.034 
1.512 
0.038 
0.847 
0.321 
0.986 
4.112 
9.528 
1.027 

12.313 
4 Laps 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  
2  

Official Result 
Kart No. 364 - 5 Seconds penalty - Push back front bumper 

Printed: 28/04/2024 8:38:30 AM 
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Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

3.723 

Avg. Speed 

86660.020 

Best Lap Tm 

47.112 

Best Speed 

88563.423 

Best Lap by 

311 - Adam Al Azhari 

 

IAME MIDDLE EAST CUP 2024 

SENIOR/MASTER 

Race 1 - Heat 

Race (13 Laps) started at 11:39:33 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

27/04/2024 11:35 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
311 
319 
301 
372 
396 
398 
381 
312 
364 
416 
479 
403 
334 
318 

444 

Name 
Adam Al Azhari 
Harry Hannam 
Rafael Jesus 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Alessandro Bigi 
Abdullah Kamel  
Jaber AlSabah 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Rayn Kayrouz 
Ahmed Selim (N) 
Rafael Martinez 
Julian Pope (N) 
Jeremy Montgomery-Swan 
Rakan Alfayez  

Andre Khoury 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Senior 
Senior 

Master 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
10 

Best Tm 
47.268 
47.330 
47.524 
47.392 
47.389 
47.400 
47.160 
47.976 
48.047 
49.215 
49.103 
49.538 
47.331 
47.566 

Total Tm 
12:09.126 
12:10.863 
12:19.620 
12:20.368 
12:22.343 
12:25.146 
12:25.175 
12:27.081 
12:42.162 
12:44.709 
12:45.010 
12:51.625 
12:59.885 

8:36.607 

Diff 

1.737 
10.494 
11.242 
13.217 
16.020 
16.049 
17.955 
33.036 
35.583 
35.884 
42.499 
50.759 

DNF 

DNS 

Gap 

1.737 
8.757 
0.748 
1.975 
2.803 
0.029 
1.906 

15.081 
2.547 
0.301 
6.615 
8.260 

5 Laps 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No. 318, 334 & 364 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper. 

Printed: 28/04/2024 8:38:46 AM 
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Margin of Victory 

1.737 

Avg. Speed 

85837.016 

Best Lap Tm 

47.160 

Best Speed 

88473.282 

Best Lap by 

381 - Jaber AlSabah 

 

IAME MIDDLE EAST CUP 2024 

SENIOR/MASTER 

Race 1 - Pre-Final 

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:15:58 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

27/04/2024 13:15 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 

DQ 

No. 
311 
372 
398 
301 
396 
318 
381 
364 
312 
334 
416 
479 

403 
444 
319 

Name 
Adam Al Azhari 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Abdullah Kamel  
Rafael Jesus 
Alessandro Bigi 
Rakan Alfayez  
Jaber AlSabah 
Rayn Kayrouz 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Jeremy Montgomery-Swan 
Ahmed Selim (N) 
Rafael Martinez 

Julian Pope (N) 
Andre Khoury 
Harry Hannam 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Master 

Master 
Master 
Senior 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

6 

16 

Best Tm 
47.407 
47.685 
47.662 
47.349 
48.153 
48.040 
47.635 
48.367 
48.690 
47.933 
49.570 
49.381 

49.816 

47.723 

Total Tm 
13:21.440 
13:23.011 
13:23.523 
13:27.387 
13:27.449 
13:27.704 
13:28.184 
13:28.932 
13:34.494 
13:36.263 
13:46.166 
13:46.582 

5:30.581 

13:23.267 

Diff 

1.571 
2.083 
5.947 
6.009 
6.264 
6.744 
7.492 

13.054 
14.823 
24.726 
25.142 

DNF 
DNS 

DQ 

Gap 

1.571 
0.512 
3.864 
0.062 
0.255 
0.480 
0.748 
5.562 
1.769 
9.903 
0.416 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
3  
4  
5  

Official Result 
Kart No. 403 - 3 Seconds penalty - Tramline Infringement (2 Wheels) 
Kart No. 301 & 334 - 5 Seconds penalty - gaining unfair advantage. 
Kart No. 319 - Exclusion From the race - Abusive language, Behaviour or Assault. 

Printed: 28/04/2024 8:38:59 AM 
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Margin of Victory 

1.571 

Avg. Speed 

83298.063 

Best Lap Tm 

47.349 

Best Speed 

88120.129 

Best Lap by 

301 - Rafael Jesus 

 

IAME MIDDLE EAST CUP 2024 

SENIOR/MASTER 

Race 1 - Final 

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:32:16 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

27/04/2024 15:25 


